
S DIV:LOT 2 EX W 100 FT BLK 1 AV

767-166, 768-2206, 782-902, 783-

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA OIL CO INC
P O BOX 1510
BAINBRIDGE, GA 39818

00-00-00-13864-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

32317.030 1.00/

10/26/2016 DF 0.08 19,688 0 0 19,688

STANDARD
1

37,792
1,500
19,688
58,980

0
58,980

0
58,980
58,980

0

58,980

1293/2074 4/28/2015 WD U I 43 19,812,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD L SCAFF JR

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA O

0782/0902 11/01/1993 WD Q I 06 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVENS

LESTER SCAFF
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HX Base Yr

121 SW BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 10
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3434 04 1,742 64.7640 43.39 75,585 1968 1968 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 LAUNDROMAT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1683

BAS 1,683 100 1,683 36,513

CAN 198 30 59 1,280

1,881 1,742 37,792

BAS= W33 S51 CAN= S6 E33 N6 W33$ E33 N51$.

BAS

33

51

33

51

CAN6

33

6

33

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

1,500

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 35.00 100.00 3,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 4.50 5.63 19,688


